
Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

35.0067.08CHNQing PANG / Jian TONG 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.5 0.80 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5.30
2
3
4

3LoTh
4Li2
CCoSp2

1

5.0 2 2 32 1 2 2 2 21 3
3.5 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2
3.0

1.38
1.00
0.40 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

6.38
4.50
3.40

The Judges Panel (in random order)

32.08

1001110001 2.3010.302.0CiSt15
1212233-122 4.4010.903.52Tw6

7 4.5PCoSp3 0.30 -1 4.801 -1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

8 3.5 0.42 0 3.921 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 -1BoDs1

29.5
Judges Total Element Score 32.10 36.10 33.30 31.40 36.70 35.40 35.10 33.60 33.40 33.60 33.80 35.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

7.75

7.75

8.00

7.75 7.75 7.50 9.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.25

7.50 7.00 7.25 8.75 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.25

7.50 7.25 7.25 8.75 8.00 8.50 7.25 8.75 7.50 8.25

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

8.10

7.65

8.20
Choreography 8.00 7.50 6.50 7.50 8.75 7.25 8.00 7.25 8.50 7.75 8.750.80 8.05

Interpretation 8.00 7.25 7.00 7.75 9.00 8.00 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.750.80 8.10

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 31.60 30.00

Judges Total Segment Score 63.70 66.10

28.40

61.70

29.80

61.20

35.40

72.10

30.40

65.80

32.60

67.70

29.60

63.20

32.80

66.20

30.80

64.40

33.80

67.60

32.08

67.08

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

32.7864.94RUSMaria PETROVA / Alexei TIKHONOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.5 1.40 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 5.90
2
3
4

2Tw
3LoTh
CCoSp1

2

3.5 1 2 12 1 1 1 1 11 0
5.0 0 1 3 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 1
2.5

0.50
0.70
0.60 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

4.00
5.70
3.10

The Judges Panel (in random order)

32.16

0110101100 4.3010.304.0PCoSp25
1100002110 3.2000.203.04Li16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.10 0 2.101 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 3.5 0.98 1 4.482 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2BoDs1

28.0
Judges Total Element Score 30.20 34.60 37.50 33.60 33.60 30.90 31.20 30.40 32.90 32.60 34.60 32.78

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

7.25

6.75

7.50

8.00 8.75 7.75 8.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 8.75 6.75 8.25

8.25 7.50 8.00 8.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.25 8.50

8.50 8.75 7.75 8.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 9.00 6.50 8.25

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

8.05

7.90

8.10
Choreography 7.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 6.25 7.50 7.00 8.75 6.00 8.250.80 8.20

Interpretation 7.75 8.75 8.75 8.00 8.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 8.00 6.50 7.750.80 7.95

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.20 33.60

Judges Total Segment Score 59.40 68.20

33.20

70.70

31.80

65.40

34.60

68.20

27.00

57.90

29.40

60.60

27.80

58.20

33.80

66.70

25.60

58.20

32.80

67.40

32.16

64.94

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 2/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.1256.88CANUtako WAKAMATSU / Jean-Sebastien FECTEAU 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.5 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.50
2
3
4

2Tw
3STh
CCoSp1

3

3.5 1 2 01 1 1 2 0 01 1
4.5 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
2.5

0.50
-0.70
0.00 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.00
3.80
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

25.76

0010100010 3.2000.103.1SlSt25
1210211222 4.2010.703.54Li26

7 3.5BoDs1 0.42 1 3.921 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

8 4.5 0.50 1 5.001 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1PCoSp3

29.6
Judges Total Element Score 31.10 33.10 32.40 30.10 29.90 31.10 32.60 29.40 30.90 31.40 31.10 31.12

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

6.25

6.50

6.50

6.50 7.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

6.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 7.00 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.75

6.75 7.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

6.10

6.50

6.55
Choreography 6.75 7.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 7.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.500.80 6.45

Interpretation 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.75 7.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.750.80 6.60

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.20 27.40

Judges Total Segment Score 57.30 60.50

27.80

60.20

23.60

53.70

22.60

52.50

26.60

57.70

29.00

61.60

23.40

52.80

25.00

55.90

25.00

56.40

26.20

57.30

25.76

56.88

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 3/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

30.4656.14CHNDan ZHANG / Hao ZHANG 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

4Li21 3.5 0.40 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 3.90
2
3
4

3T
CCoSp2
3LoTh

4

4.5 0 1 01 1 0 1 1 21 2
3.0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5.0

0.80
0.10
0.28 -1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0

5.30
3.10
5.28

The Judges Panel (in random order)

25.68

2211112-122 4.2010.703.52Tw5
00010000-1-1 2.0000.002.0CiSt16

7 3.5PCoSp1 0.10 1 3.600 0 -1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

8 3.5 -0.42 0 3.08-1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 -1 0 -2BoDs1

28.5
Judges Total Element Score 28.80 30.70 32.10 29.70 32.60 29.00 31.20 31.50 29.80 33.90 31.30 30.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

7.00

6.75

7.00

7.50 7.50 6.50 7.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.25

7.25 6.75 5.75 7.25 5.25 5.25 7.00 5.00 6.75 6.75

7.25 6.00 5.75 7.25 5.50 6.00 7.00 5.75 7.50 7.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

6.85

6.05

6.40
Choreography 6.50 7.75 6.50 6.00 7.50 5.25 5.75 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.500.80 6.35

Interpretation 6.75 7.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 4.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.000.80 6.45

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.20 29.80

Judges Total Segment Score 56.00 60.50

26.40

58.50

24.40

54.10

29.60

62.20

21.60

50.60

22.80

54.00

27.60

59.10

23.40

53.20

26.60

60.50

28.00

59.30

25.68

56.14

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 4/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.7452.02CANElizabeth PUTNAM / Sean WIRTZ 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2Tw1 3.5 -0.18 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -2 0 0 -1 3.32
2
3
4

3S
CCoSp1
3STh

5

4.8 -1 -1 0-1 0 -1 0 0 00 0
2.5 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1
4.5

-0.20
-0.18
0.98 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2

4.60
2.32
5.48

The Judges Panel (in random order)

23.28

-10-1-2-10000-1 2.820-0.183.04Li15
-100-10-10000 2.960-0.143.1SlSt26

7 3.5BoDs1 0.42 0 3.921 0 1 1 1 -1 0 -1 0 1

8 3.5 -0.18 0 3.32-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1PCoSp1

28.4
Judges Total Element Score 28.10 27.90 27.50 28.90 29.80 27.50 28.20 26.60 28.80 29.10 28.60 28.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

5.75

5.50

6.25

5.00 4.25 5.25 7.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

4.75 4.00 5.75 7.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

4.75 4.25 6.00 7.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.50 5.25 7.00

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

5.70

5.55

6.10
Choreography 6.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 7.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.250.80 5.75

Interpretation 6.75 5.25 4.50 6.25 7.75 5.75 5.25 4.75 6.25 5.25 6.500.80 6.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.80 19.80

Judges Total Segment Score 52.90 47.70

17.60

45.10

23.00

51.90

30.40

60.20

22.60

50.10

21.00

49.20

19.60

46.20

24.40

53.20

22.00

51.10

25.40

54.00

23.28

52.02

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 5/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

26.3251.12USATiffany SCOTT / Philip DULEBOHN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

4Li21 3.5 0.20 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3.70
2
3
4

3STh
3T
CCoSp1

6

4.5 -1 -1 01 0 0 0 0 00 -1
4.5 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2
2.5

0.00
-2.60
0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4.50
1.90
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

24.80

-100-1000000 3.5000.003.52Tw5
010-1100011 2.1000.102.0SlSt16

7 3.5BoDs1 0.28 0 3.781 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

8 4.0 0.34 0 4.341 0 -1 -1 1 1 1 1 0 1PCoSp2

28.0
Judges Total Element Score 25.30 28.40 27.70 26.90 24.40 25.50 27.90 25.60 25.50 26.70 26.00 26.32

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

4.75

4.50

5.00

6.25 6.75 5.50 5.25 6.50 7.00 5.50 6.50 7.25 7.00

5.75 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 3.50 6.25 7.00

6.00 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.75 7.25 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

6.35

5.95

6.25
Choreography 4.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 7.25 7.00 6.750.80 6.30

Interpretation 5.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.00 6.75 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.250.80 6.15

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 19.20 24.60

Judges Total Segment Score 44.50 53.00

24.60

52.30

23.40

50.30

21.60

46.00

23.80

49.30

27.40

55.30

22.40

48.00

24.20

49.70

27.40

54.10

26.80

52.80

24.80

51.12

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 6/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.3450.82USALarisa SPIELBERG / Craig JOERIGHT 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2A1 3.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 3.30
2
3
4

2Tw
3LoTh
4Li2

7

3.5 0 -1 0-1 0 2 1 -1 10 0
5.0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
3.5

0.10
0.28
0.30 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

3.60
5.28
3.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

22.48

-1000-10-1-100 2.320-0.182.5CCoSp15
-100-1000000 3.5000.003.5BoDs16

7 2.0CiSt1 -0.06 1 1.940 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1

8 4.5 0.10 1 4.600 -1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0PCoSp3

27.8
Judges Total Element Score 28.80 27.50 27.60 28.90 27.50 29.80 28.70 26.80 28.80 31.70 26.30 28.34

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

6.25

6.00

6.75

5.25 4.50 4.50 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.00 6.75 7.25 4.75

5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.75 7.00 5.25

5.00 5.25 4.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.00 7.00 7.50 5.00

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

5.75

5.50

5.65
Choreography 7.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 7.25 7.00 5.000.80 5.65

Interpretation 7.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 7.00 7.75 5.750.80 5.55

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.80 20.40

Judges Total Segment Score 55.60 47.90

21.40

49.00

18.80

47.70

23.00

50.50

24.40

54.20

24.40

53.10

21.00

47.80

27.00

55.80

29.20

60.90

20.60

46.90

22.48

50.82

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 7/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.1646.44USAKathryn ORSCHER / Garrett LUCASH 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2Tw1 3.5 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3.50
2
3
4

3T
3STh
4Li2

8

4.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -2
4.5 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
3.5

-3.00
0.28
0.10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0

1.50
4.78
3.60

The Judges Panel (in random order)

22.28

-2-20-10-10-10-1 3.08-1-0.423.5BoDs15
0000011000 4.1000.104.0PCoSp26

7 2.0SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2.5 0.10 0 2.600 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1CCoSp1

28.0
Judges Total Element Score 25.00 25.70 27.40 25.30 25.50 26.00 25.50 24.10 25.00 24.30 25.80 25.16

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

4.00

4.25

3.75

6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25

5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.50

5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

5.75

5.20

5.65
Choreography 3.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.250.80 5.50

Interpretation 4.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.750.80 5.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 15.80 22.20

Judges Total Segment Score 39.80 46.90

22.80

49.20

20.60

44.90

21.00

45.50

23.20

48.20

23.40

47.90

21.20

44.30

22.80

46.80

22.40

45.70

22.60

47.40 -1.00 -1.00 -1.00 -1.00

22.28

46.44

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements -1.00-1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 8/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.2041.64FRAMarylin PLA / Yannick BONHEUR 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3T1 4.5 -2.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 2.30
2
3
4

3LoTh
4Li1
CCoSp1

9

5.0 -1 -1 00 0 -1 0 -1 00 -2
3.0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2
2.5

-0.14
-0.12
-0.12 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -2

4.86
2.88
2.38

The Judges Panel (in random order)

18.44

-20-2-1-1-10-1-1-1 3.140-0.363.52Tw5
0000000-111 2.0000.002.0SeSt16

7 3.5BoDs1 -1.12 -1 2.38-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 3.5 -0.24 0 3.26-1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -2PCoSp1

27.5
Judges Total Element Score 23.80 24.70 23.70 23.20 23.80 22.20 23.60 22.20 22.50 23.80 20.30 23.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

4.75

4.75

4.50

4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

4.25 3.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.00 4.75 4.00

4.50 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

4.50

4.35

4.40
Choreography 4.75 4.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.750.80 4.90

Interpretation 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.500.80 4.90

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 18.80 17.80

Judges Total Segment Score 42.60 42.50

18.60

42.30

18.40

41.60

19.80

43.60

17.60

39.80

19.80

43.40

17.40

39.60

17.80

40.30

18.80

42.60

17.00

37.30

18.44

41.64

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 9/10Report sa03_Pairs_SP JudgesScores 0.0



Smart Ones Skate America
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.4040.12CZEVeronika HAVLICKOVA / Karel STEFL 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2T1 1.3 -0.68 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 0.62
2
3
4

2Tw
3TTh
BoDs1

10

3.5 -1 -2 -1-1 0 -2 -1 -2 -1-2 -2
4.5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
3.5

-0.42
-0.14
-1.52 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3.08
4.36
1.98

The Judges Panel (in random order)

18.72

-200-2-1-10-100 2.820-0.183.04Li15
-2000-100001 2.440-0.062.5CCoSp16

7 2.0SlSt1 0.10 -1 2.101 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1PCoSp2

24.3
Judges Total Element Score 22.70 23.00 22.20 22.50 20.90 20.80 21.00 19.80 21.70 21.40 18.90 21.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance/Execution

4.50

4.25

4.00

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

4.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 2.75 4.75 4.50

4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Factor 

0.80

0.80

0.80

4.65

4.45

4.60
Choreography 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.750.80 4.80

Interpretation 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.750.80 4.90

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.60 19.00

Judges Total Segment Score 40.30 42.00

20.20

42.40

21.20

43.70

16.60

37.50

18.80

39.60

18.80

39.80

18.00

37.80

18.20

39.90

18.20

39.60

18.00

36.90

18.72

40.12

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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